UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, January 30, 2026

TrShubert 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

08:00 AM

25-14722-djb Donna M. Sellinger (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Date Filed: 11/20/2025
09:00 AM

25-14689-pmm  Sandra E Maxwell (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID H. LANG Date Filed: 11/18/2025
09:15 AM

25-10998-djb Margarita Gazaryan (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 03/13/2025
10:00 AM

25-12601-djb Jowanna Williams-Fort (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed: 06/27/2025

25-14741-amc  Michael M. Thevar (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed: 11/20/2025

25-14837-pmm  Nika Kenkadze (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed: 11/26/2025

25-15003-amc ~ Martin G Carr (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 12/08/2025
10:30 AM

25-14259-djb Elaine B DiCataldo (Debtor) Represented By: HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON Date Filed: 10/21/2025
11:30 AM

25-14655-amc  Sparkles Delivery Service, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER Date Filed: 11/16/2025
12:00 PM

22-10969-amc  Ricci Transport & Recovery Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK Date Filed: 04/14/2022

25-14836-djb Raymond S. Nah (Debtor) Represented By: ROBERT H. HOLBER Date Filed: 11/26/2025
01:00 PM

25-14705-djb Sharmanie Anastasia Cherry (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 11/19/2025

25-14918-djb Markia Artez Jackson (Debtor) Represented By: FRANCISCO ANTONIO Date Filed: 12/02/2025

URIBE

25-15041-pmm  Ryan Scott Grube (Debtor) Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA Date Filed: 12/10/2025
02:00 PM

25-14699-amc  Shoshana J. McNiel (Debtor) Represented By: DANIEL T. MCGRORY Date Filed: 11/19/2025

25-14988-amc  Adjani Diana Mone Jenkins Lemar (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 12/05/2025
03:00 PM

25-13351-amc  Issam Yahya Abdellatif (Debtor) Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO Date Filed: 08/25/2025

25-14660-djb Shakita McCall (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 11/17/2025
04:00 PM

25-14674-amc  Alberto Pagan (Debtor) Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE Date Filed: 11/17/2025

25-14840-amc  Kiara E. Bates (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed: 11/26/2025

25-15017-pmm  Christopher M Carozzo (Debtor) Represented By: ROBERT J. LOHR Date Filed: 12/09/2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST



9:00 AM
25-14628-pmm
25-14982-djb

9:15 AM
25-14929-pmm
25-14983-amc

9:30 AM
25-14667-pmm
25-14946-pmm

9:45 AM
25-14932-djb

25-14958-djb

10:00 AM
25-14901-djb
25-14960-pmm
25-15000-amc

10:15 AM
25-14621-djb
25-14907-djb
25-14964-djb

10:30 AM

25-14990-amc
25-14998-djb
25-15021-amc

10:45 AM

25-14874-pmm
25-14904-djb
25-14952-pmm

11:00 AM

25-14631-amc
25-14692-djb
25-14892-djb

11:15 AM
25-14635-djb
25-14713-pmm
25-14945-djb

11:30 AM
25-14780-djb
25-14868-djb
25-14911-djb

11:45 AM

25-13764-pmm
25-14743-amc
25-14895-pmm

12:00 PM
25-14122-djb
25-14166-djb
25-14469-djb

12:15 PM

25-14517-amc
25-14552-djb
25-14565-djb

12:30 PM

25-13660-amc
25-13666-djb

Eric L Eichhorst (Debtor)

Michael F. Keyes and Megan K. Keyes (Debtor)

Richard McGonigal (Debtor)

Robert K. Bergey and Jody M. Bergey (Debtor)

Elizabeth M Miller (Debtor)

Victor R Morris, 11l and Krystal Farrell (Debtor)

Michael R O'Donnell, Sr. and Connie K

O'Donnell (Debtor)
Dawn M Cram (Debtor)

Beth Coco (Debtor)
Ashley L Wisniewski (Debtor)
Andrea Hartshaw (Debtor)

Gregory Johns-Miller (Debtor)
McDonald E. Ford (Debtor)
Lisa A Grant (Debtor)

Violet Jones (Debtor)
Helen M. Shiffler (Debtor)
Miguel A. Santiago, Jr. (Debtor)

David R. Hubbard (Debtor)
Christopher Atkinson (Debtor)
Olga M. Rivera (Debtor)

Chris Cinkaj (Debtor)
David Howard Bohm (Debtor)

Carmen Ludis Rodriguez (Debtor)

Aziza Farmonova (Debtor)

Dominic Anthony D'Acciaro (Debtor)

Jeremiah H Beeks (Debtor)

David Christian Ross (Debtor)

Mina Holtzman Shuman (Debtor)

Lenora Yvette Williams (Debtor)

Kathleen A Earley (Debtor)
Michael A Flynn (Debtor)
Richard A. Manson (Debtor)

Joseph Carp (Debtor)
Cymone T Caines (Debtor)
Daniel Garvin (Debtor)

Karen E. Kinsman (Debtor)

Jeffrey Gosner, Sr. and Vera Gosner (Debtor)

Nicole Kost (Debtor)

Stanley Bryson (Debtor)

Matthew Daniel Pasquarello (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

GINSBURG

Represented By:
Represented By:

PAUL H. YOUNG
DAVID M. OFFEN

PAUL H. YOUNG
DAVID M. OFFEN

BRAD J. SADEK
PAUL H. YOUNG

BRAD J. SADEK

PAUL H. YOUNG

MICHAEL A. CIBIK
BRAD J. SADEK
PAUL H. YOUNG

MICHAEL D. SAYLES
MICHAEL A. CIBIK
BRAD J. SADEK

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE
BRADLY E ALLEN
MICHAEL D. SAYLES

MARK A. BERENATO
VAUGHN A. BOOKER
DAVID J. AVERETT

JOHN M. KENNEY
MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO
HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON

CHARLES LAPUTKA
MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG
ALFONSO G. MADRID

PROSE:
DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH
JOSEPH L QUINN

ROGER V. ASHODIAN
LAWRENCE S. RUBIN
ZACHARY PERLICK

PAUL H. YOUNG
JEANNE MARIE CELLA
ZACHARY PERLICK

ZACHARY PERLICK
PAUL H. YOUNG
AMY LYNN BENNECOFF

JERMAINE D. HARRIS
MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

11/13/2025
12/05/2025

12/02/2025
12/05/2025

11/17/2025
12/03/2025

12/03/2025

12/04/2025

12/01/2025

12/04/2025
12/08/2025

:11/13/2025
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

12/01/2025
12/04/2025

12/05/2025
12/08/2025
12/09/2025

11/30/2025
12/01/2025
12/04/2025

11/14/2025
11/18/2025
12/01/2025

11/14/2025
11/19/2025
12/03/2025

11/24/2025
11/28/2025
12/02/2025

09/17/2025
11/20/2025
12/01/2025

10/10/2025
10/14/2025
11/03/2025

11/06/2025
11/07/2025
11/10/2025

09/11/2025
09/12/2025



25-14160-amc

12:45 PM
25-14098-djb
25-14118-djb
25-14596-djb

01:00 PM
25-14330-amc
25-14349-amc
25-14419-djb

01:15 PM
25-14071-pmm
25-14119-amc
25-14273-djb

01:30 PM
25-13269-djb

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM

25-15022-amc
25-15122-amc
25-15234-amc

10:15 AM

25-15044-amc
25-15055-amc
25-15166-amc

10:30 AM
25-15032-amc
25-15126-amc

10:45 AM
25-15035-amc
25-15074-amc
25-15097-amc

11:00 AM
25-14618-pmm
25-14642-pmm
25-14642-pmm
25-14706-pmm

11:15 AM
25-14640-pmm

25-14677-pmm
25-14697-pmm

11:30 AM
25-14658-pmm

Evan M Shore (Debtor)

Sheri E Johnson (Debtor)
Daniel M Marcella, Sr. (Debtor)
Jose Humberto Rodriguez Duran (Debtor)

William Nguyen (Debtor)
Joseph M. Giunta (Debtor)
Victoria Elizabeth Foglio (Debtor)

Diane L. Dunning (Debtor)
Jeneen Violene Hand (Debtor)
Alexis Ann Ward (Debtor)

William Acey (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

ROBERT J. LOHR

BRAD J. SADEK
SHARON S. MASTERS
MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO

PROSE:
MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ
DAVID W. TIDD

MICHAEL A. CIBIK
MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO
PROSE:

PROSE:

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

Linda A. Govan (Debtor)
Brian T Lendzioszek (Debtor)
Dana M. McCutcheon (Debtor)

Anthony M. Stiltner (Debtor)
Michael Shapiro (Debtor)
Gerald Fulton, Jr. (Debtor)

Emily A. Kumaratne (Debtor)
Simone Glover (Debtor)

Kiyonna Disha Williams (Debtor)
Elias A. Colon (Debtor)
Katty M Pena (Debtor)

Debbie Ann Bethel (Debtor)
Nikko Charles Adam (Debtor)
Nikko Charles Adam (Debtor)
Adnan N. Shattah (Debtor)

Angel Ortega (Debtor)
Judy Lynn Dehart (Debtor)

Tracy M. Magosin (Debtor)

Amy S. Burkholder (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

DAVID M. OFFEN
MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ
PAUL H. YOUNG

PAUL H. YOUNG
MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ
DAVID M. OFFEN

PAUL H. YOUNG
PROSE:

CHARLES LAPUTKA
PAUL H. YOUNG
DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH

CHARLES LAPUTKA
J. ZAC CHRISTMAN

John Fisher

DAVID S. GELLERT

BRENNA HOPE

DANIEL J. MAZAHERI

DAVID S. GELLERT

BRENNA HOPE

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

10/14/2025

10/09/2025
10/09/2025
11/11/2025

10/27/2025
10/28/2025
10/31/2025

10/07/2025
10/09/2025
10/22/2025

08/18/2025

12/09/2025
12/16/2025
12/24/2025

12/10/2025
12/11/2025
12/18/2025

12/10/2025
12/16/2025

12/10/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025

11/13/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
11/19/2025

11/14/2025

11/17/2025

11/19/2025

11/17/2025
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