

**UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT  
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN**

**Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court**

**341 Meeting Schedule**

**Friday, January 30, 2026**

---

**TrShubert 341 Zoom Mtg**

**CHAPTER: 7**

**TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT**

**08:00 AM**

25-14722-djb	Donna M. Sellinger (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
--------------	-----------------------------	--------------------------------	------------------------

**09:00 AM**

25-14689-pmm	Sandra E Maxwell (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID H. LANG	Date Filed: 11/18/2025
--------------	---------------------------	-------------------------------	------------------------

**09:15 AM**

25-10998-djb	Margarita Gazaryan (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 03/13/2025
--------------	-----------------------------	------------------------	------------------------

**10:00 AM**

25-12601-djb	Jowanna Williams-Fort (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 06/27/2025
--------------	--------------------------------	-------------------------------	------------------------

25-14741-amc	Michael M. Thevar (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
--------------	----------------------------	-------------------------------	------------------------

25-14837-pmm	Nika Kenkadze (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/26/2025
--------------	------------------------	-------------------------------	------------------------

25-15003-amc	Martin G Carr (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 12/08/2025
--------------	------------------------	------------------------	------------------------

**10:30 AM**

25-14259-djb	Elaine B DiCataldo (Debtor)	Represented By: HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON	Date Filed: 10/21/2025
--------------	-----------------------------	--------------------------------------	------------------------

**11:30 AM**

25-14655-amc	Sparkles Delivery Service, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER	Date Filed: 11/16/2025
--------------	--	--	------------------------

**12:00 PM**

22-10969-amc	Ricci Transport & Recovery Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 04/14/2022
--------------	--	----------------------------------	------------------------

25-14836-djb	Raymond S. Nah (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT H. HOLBER	Date Filed: 11/26/2025
--------------	-------------------------	----------------------------------	------------------------

**01:00 PM**

25-14705-djb	Sharmanie Anastasia Cherry (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
--------------	-------------------------------------	------------------------	------------------------

25-14918-djb	Markia Artez Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: FRANCISCO ANTONIO URIBE	Date Filed: 12/02/2025
--------------	-------------------------------	---	------------------------

25-15041-pmm	Ryan Scott Grube (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 12/10/2025
--------------	---------------------------	---------------------------------	------------------------

**02:00 PM**

25-14699-amc	Shoshana J. McNiel (Debtor)	Represented By: DANIEL T. MCGRORY	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
--------------	-----------------------------	-----------------------------------	------------------------

25-14988-amc	Adjani Diana Mone Jenkins Lemar (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 12/05/2025
--------------	--	------------------------	------------------------

**03:00 PM**

25-13351-amc	Issam Yahya Abdellatif (Debtor)	Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO	Date Filed: 08/25/2025
--------------	---------------------------------	----------------------------------	------------------------

25-14660-djb	Shakita McCall (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/17/2025
--------------	-------------------------	------------------------	------------------------

**04:00 PM**

25-14674-amc	Alberto Pagan (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 11/17/2025
--------------	------------------------	---------------------------------------	------------------------

25-14840-amc	Kiara E. Bates (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/26/2025
--------------	-------------------------	-------------------------------	------------------------

25-15017-pmm	Christopher M Carozzo (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT J. LOHR	Date Filed: 12/09/2025
--------------	--------------------------------	--------------------------------	------------------------

**TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg**

**CHAPTER: 13**

**TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST**

**9:00 AM**

25-14628-pmm	Eric L Eichhorst (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 11/13/2025
25-14982-djb	Michael F. Keyes and Megan K. Keyes (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 12/05/2025

**9:15 AM**

25-14929-pmm	Richard McGonigal (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 12/02/2025
25-14983-amc	Robert K. Bergey and Jody M. Bergey (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 12/05/2025

**9:30 AM**

25-14667-pmm	Elizabeth M Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/17/2025
25-14946-pmm	Victor R Morris, III and Krystal Farrell (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 12/03/2025

**9:45 AM**

25-14932-djb	Michael R O'Donnell, Sr. and Connie K O'Donnell (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 12/03/2025
25-14958-djb	Dawn M Cram (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 12/04/2025

**10:00 AM**

25-14901-djb	Beth Coco (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 12/01/2025
25-14960-pmm	Ashley L Wisniewski (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 12/04/2025
25-15000-amc	Andrea Hartshaw (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 12/08/2025

**10:15 AM**

25-14621-djb	Gregory Johns-Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 11/13/2025
25-14907-djb	McDonald E. Ford (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 12/01/2025
25-14964-djb	Lisa A Grant (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 12/04/2025

**10:30 AM**

25-14990-amc	Violet Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 12/05/2025
25-14998-djb	Helen M. Shiffler (Debtor)	Represented By: BRADLY E ALLEN	Date Filed: 12/08/2025
25-15021-amc	Miguel A. Santiago, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 12/09/2025

**10:45 AM**

25-14874-pmm	David R. Hubbard (Debtor)	Represented By: MARK A. BERENATO	Date Filed: 11/30/2025
25-14904-djb	Christopher Atkinson (Debtor)	Represented By: VAUGHN A. BOOKER	Date Filed: 12/01/2025
25-14952-pmm	Olga M. Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID J. AVERETT	Date Filed: 12/04/2025

**11:00 AM**

25-14631-amc	Chris Cinkaj (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
25-14692-djb	David Howard Bohm (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO	Date Filed: 11/18/2025
25-14892-djb	Carmen Ludis Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: HENRY ALAN JEFFERSON	Date Filed: 12/01/2025

**11:15 AM**

25-14635-djb	Aziza Farmonova (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
25-14713-pmm	Dominic Anthony D'Acciaro (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
25-14945-djb	Jeremiah H Beeks (Debtor)	Represented By: ALFONSO G. MADRID	Date Filed: 12/03/2025

**11:30 AM**

25-14780-djb	David Christian Ross (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/24/2025
25-14868-djb	Mina Holtzman Shuman (Debtor)	Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH	Date Filed: 11/28/2025
25-14911-djb	Lenora Yvette Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 12/02/2025

**11:45 AM**

25-13764-pmm	Kathleen A Earley (Debtor)	Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN	Date Filed: 09/17/2025
25-14743-amc	Michael A Flynn (Debtor)	Represented By: LAWRENCE S. RUBIN	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
25-14895-pmm	Richard A. Manson (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 12/01/2025

**12:00 PM**

25-14122-djb	Joseph Carp (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/10/2025
25-14166-djb	Cymone T Caines (Debtor)	Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 10/14/2025
25-14469-djb	Daniel Garvin (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 11/03/2025

**12:15 PM**

25-14517-amc	Karen E. Kinsman (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 11/06/2025
25-14552-djb	Jeffrey Gosner, Sr. and Vera Gosner (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 11/07/2025
25-14565-djb	Nicole Kost (Debtor)	Represented By: AMY LYNN BENNECOFF GINSBURG	Date Filed: 11/10/2025

**12:30 PM**

25-13660-amc	Stanley Bryson (Debtor)	Represented By: JERMAINE D. HARRIS	Date Filed: 09/11/2025
25-13666-djb	Matthew Daniel Pasquarello (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO	Date Filed: 09/12/2025

25-14160-amc	Evan M Shore (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT J. LOHR	Date Filed: 10/14/2025
<b><u>12:45 PM</u></b>			
25-14098-djb	Sheri E Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
25-14118-djb	Daniel M Marcella, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
25-14596-djb	Jose Humberto Rodriguez Duran (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO	Date Filed: 11/11/2025
<b><u>01:00 PM</u></b>			
25-14330-amc	William Nguyen (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/27/2025
25-14349-amc	Joseph M. Giunta (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 10/28/2025
25-14419-djb	Victoria Elizabeth Foglio (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 10/31/2025
<b><u>01:15 PM</u></b>			
25-14071-pmm	Diane L. Dunning (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 10/07/2025
25-14119-amc	Jeneen Violene Hand (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO	Date Filed: 10/09/2025
25-14273-djb	Alexis Ann Ward (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/22/2025
<b><u>01:30 PM</u></b>			
25-13269-djb	William Acey (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 08/18/2025

**TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg**  
**CHAPTER: 13**

**TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]**

<b><u>10:00 AM</u></b>			
25-15022-amc	Linda A. Govan (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 12/09/2025
25-15122-amc	Brian T Lendzioszek (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 12/16/2025
25-15234-amc	Dana M. McCutcheon (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 12/24/2025
<b><u>10:15 AM</u></b>			
25-15044-amc	Anthony M. Stiltner (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 12/10/2025
25-15055-amc	Michael Shapiro (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 12/11/2025
25-15166-amc	Gerald Fulton, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 12/18/2025
<b><u>10:30 AM</u></b>			
25-15032-amc	Emily A. Kumaratne (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 12/10/2025
25-15126-amc	Simone Glover (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 12/16/2025
<b><u>10:45 AM</u></b>			
25-15035-amc	Kiyonna Disha Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 12/10/2025
25-15074-amc	Elias A. Colon (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 12/12/2025
25-15097-amc	Katty M Pena (Debtor)	Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH	Date Filed: 12/12/2025
<b><u>11:00 AM</u></b>			
25-14618-pmm	Debbie Ann Bethel (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/13/2025
25-14642-pmm	Nikko Charles Adam (Debtor)	Represented By: J. ZAC CHRISTMAN	Date Filed: 10/31/2025
25-14642-pmm	Nikko Charles Adam (Debtor)	Represented By: John Fisher	Date Filed: 10/31/2025
25-14706-pmm	Adnan N. Shattah (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID S. GELLERT	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
<b><u>11:15 AM</u></b>			
25-14640-pmm	Angel Ortega (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNNA HOPE MENDELSON	Date Filed: 11/14/2025
25-14677-pmm	Judy Lynn Dehart (Debtor)	Represented By: DANIEL J. MAZAHERI	Date Filed: 11/17/2025
25-14697-pmm	Tracy M. Magosin (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID S. GELLERT	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
<b><u>11:30 AM</u></b>			
25-14658-pmm	Amy S. Burkholder (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNNA HOPE MENDELSON	Date Filed: 11/17/2025